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1 

 
Drip Capital Inc., 
USA 

 
 
               24-06-2022 

 
 
 2,95,26,077 

 
 
 
 0 

 
 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor 

 
 
 

0

 
 
 NA 0  

0%  
0 0

 
 

  0
 
 
 

 

 
 
2,95,26,077 

 

 
 
2 

 
 
 Mr. M S Sriharsha 

 
 
 
  25-06-2022 

 
 
 2,62,84,376 

 
 
 0 

  
 
 Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor 

 
 
 
0  

 
 
NA 

0 

0% 

  
 0 

 
  0 

 
 
 0 

 
 
2,62,84,376 

 

 
 
3 

 
 
 Mrs. Rekha 
Sriharha 

 
 
  
 25-06-2022 

 
 
 
 2,30,99,996 

 
 
 
0 

 
 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor 

 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
NA 0 0%  

 
 0 

 
 
 0 

  
 
 
 0 

 
 
 
2,30,99,996 

 

    
  TOTAL 

  
 7,89,10,449 

 
 0 

 
 

 
 0 

 
0 

       0% 
  0 

0 

   
 
 0 

 
 
7,89,10,449 

 

 


