Sl.	Name of creditor Details of claim			Details of claim admitted						Amount of	Amount of	Amount of claim	Amount ofclaim	Remarks,if any
No.			Amount claimed In Rs. (INR)		Nature of claim	covered by lien or attachment	lien /	Amount covered by guarantee	total	contingent claim	any mutual dues, that may be set off	rejected	under verification	
1	Drip Capital Inc., USA	24-06-2022	2,95,26,077	0	Unsecured Financial Creditor	0	NA	0	0%	0	C	0	2,95,26,077	
2	Mr. M S Sriharsha	25-06-2022	2,62,84,376		Unsecured Financial Creditor	0	NA	0	0%	0	0	0	2,62,84,376	
3	Mrs. Rekha Sriharha	25-06-2022	2,30,99,996	0	Unsecured Financial Creditor	0	NA	0	0%	0	0	0	2,30,99,996	
	TOTAL		7,89,10,449	0		0		0	0%	0	0	0	7,89,10,449	